AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MO10	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC FSM-11-125), NO. 5, PR			CT NO.(if appl	L	
6. ISSUED BY	DE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other to	NISTERED 8Y (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mandy Mauer Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555							
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, 5		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
U S TRANSLATION COMPANY				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1893 E SKYLINE DR STE 203				10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-27-08-325				
OGDEN UT 844035227				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE 009683442	FACILITY CODE		X	09-24-2008				
11. THIS ITE	M ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	ens				
13. THIS ITEM API IT MODIFIES (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spe B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF	which includes a reference to ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE virtue of this amendment you der makes reference to the solicities. The solicities of	the solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC Jesire to change an offer alre- itation and this amendment, a JCN: F1230 BOC: S: 113575 PSC: R604 ATIONS OF CONTRACT: R NO. AS DESCRIBED IN RTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO CHANGES (such as changes in pa	ent number to nu	mbers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE Ibmitted, such change merceived prior to the open NAICS: 541930 DERS, M 14.	OUR AC- SPECIFI ay be ma	IED MAY		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	nilateral Modification	n - Incremental Fundi	.ng					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docum	ent and return	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by The purpose of this modification is to be purpose of this modification is to be purpose of the purpose of the purpose of the modification is to be purpose of the purpose of this modification is to be purpose of the purpo	o add incremental fund	anged, remains unchanged and in full in the life of CONTR	orce and					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A Company of the Comp	Valerie M. Whipp Contracting Offi	cer	A			·····	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATE OF MEDIC	ĺΛ	1111	16C.	DATE SIGNE) . (
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signalure)	Acolle	agling Officer		1 1791	\mathcal{M}_{1}	

NSN 7540-01-162-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARO FORM 30 (REV 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (46 CFR) 53.243 The purpose of this modification is to add funds in the amount of \$625.00.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

- 1. Section B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:
 - (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$120,593.00. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph (a) above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.

Below is a summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through this modification is given below:

Total Contract Ceiling (Base Year through Option Year Two): \$506,409.25 (unchanged)
Total Contract Ceiling if All Options Exercised: \$836,828.75 (unchanged)
Total Contract Obligation Amount: 120,593.00 (changed)

This modification obligates \$625.00 in FY11 funds.

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.